
 

   
 

Annex 2 
POULT WOOD GOLF CENTRE - PROPOSED CHARGES 2012/13 

 

18 HOLE GOLF COURSE CHARGES 
 

Weekend/Bank 
Holiday 
 

Poult Wood 
 

Current 
2011/12 

Poult Wood 
 

Proposed  
2012/13 

Sevenoaks DC 
(Lullingstone) 

Current 
2011/12 

Maidstone BC 
(Cobtree) 
Current 
2011/12 

 
 
Discount Cardholder 
 
Adult 
Low Rate 
Junior/Student 
 
Visitor 
 
Adult 
Low Rate 
Junior/Student 
 

 
(£) 
 
 

20.00 
14.40 
8.70 
 
 
 

24.60 
15.90 
9.80 

 
(£) 
 
 

20.50 
14.70 
8.70 
 
 
 

25.00 
16.20 
9.80 

 
(£) 
 
 

21.50 
N/A 
N/A 
 
 
 

25.50 
16.50 
15.00(1)

 

 

 
(£) 
 
 

24.00  
13.50 
8.50 
 
 
 

28.00  
17.00 
11.00 
 

Adult weekend 4 - Ball 
 

80.00 
 

81.50 N/A N/A 
 

 
Weekday 

 
Discount Cardholder 
 
Adult 
Low Rate 
Junior/Student 
OAP/Leisure Pass 
 
Visitor 
 
Adult 
Low Rate 
Junior/Student 
OAP/Leisure Pass 
 

 
 
 

14.40 
9.80 
8.20 
9.80 
 
 
 

17.50 
10.80 
9.80 
11.30 

 
 
 

14.70 
10.00 
8.20 
10.00 
 
 
 

18.00 
11.00 
9.80 
11.50 

 
 
 

17.00 
10.00 
N/A 
N/A 
 
 
 

19.00 

12.50 
12.00 
 14.00 
 

 
 
 

19.00 
11.00 
7.50 
11.00 

 
 
 

22.50 
13.50 
9.50 
15.25 
 

 

 

Notes: 
 
(1)   Juniors cannot play before 1pm 



 

   
 

 

POULT WOOD GOLF CENTRE – PROPOSED CHARGES 2012/13 
 
 

DISCOUNT CARD FEE 
 

 Poult Wood 
 

Current 
2011/12 

Poult Wood 
 

Proposed  
2012/13 

Sevenoaks DC 
(Lullingstone) 

Current 
2011/12 

Maidstone BC 
(Cobtree) 
Current 
2011/12 

 
 
Resident 
 
Adult 
Junior/Student 

(£) 
 
 

 
25.00 
10.00 
 

(£) 
 
 

 
26.00 
10.00 

(£) 
 
 
 

50.00 
N/A 

(£) 
 
 
 

35.00 
17.50 

 
Non Resident 
 
Adult 
Junior/Student 

 
 
 

35.00 
15.00 

 
 

 
36.00 
15.00 

 
 
 

50.00 
N/A 

 
 
 

35.00 
17.50 

 
Notes:  
 
Lullingstone ‘Booking Cards’ do not offer a discount – they are purely booking cards. 
 

SEASON TICKET CHARGES 
 

 Poult Wood 
 

Current 
2011/12 

Poult Wood 
 

Proposed  
2012/13 

Sevenoaks DC 
(Lullingstone) 

Current 
2011/12 

Maidstone BC 
(Cobtree) 
Current 
2011/12 

 
Season Ticket 
Per annum 
 
Green fees per 
round 
Summer  
 
18 hole course 
9 hole course 
2 x 9 hole course 
 

(£) 
 

170.00 
 
 
 
 
 

3.10 
2.30 
2.70 
 

(£) 
 

175.00 
 
 
 
 
 

3.20 
2.40 
2.80 

(£) 
 

495.00 (1) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

(£) 
 

585.00 (1) 

 
(1)
 Lullingstone and Cobtree prices relate to 5 day season ticket. 



 

   
 

 

POULT WOOD GOLF CENTRE – PROPOSED CHARGES 2012/13 
 
 
 
 

9-HOLE SHORT COURSE CHARGES  
 

Weekend/Bank  
Holiday 

Poult Wood 
Current  

 
2011/12 

Poult Wood 
Proposed  

 
2012/13 

Tonbridge Golf 
Centre 

(Swanmead) 
Current 2011/12 

Hilden Golf 
Centre 

(Hildenborough) 

Current 2011/12 

 
 
 
Adult (1) 
Junior/Student (1) 
OAP/Leisure Pass (1) 
Adult (2) 
Junior/Student (2) 
OAP/Leisure Pass (2) 
 

 
(£) 
 

  8.50 
  6.00 
   6.60 
12.60 
  8.20 
  9.50 

 
(£) 
 

  9.00 
  6.00 
  7.00 
13.20 
  8.20 
10.00 

 
(£) 
 

6.50 
5.00 
5.00 
8.50 
6.50 
6.50 

 
(£) 

 
8.00 
7.00 
7.00 
10.00(*) 
7.50(*) 
N/A 

Weekday 
 

Adult (1) 
Junior/Student (1) 
OAP/Leisure Pass (1) 
Adult (2) 
Junior/Student (2) 
OAP/Leisure Pass (2) 
 

 
 

  6.70 
  4.10 
  4.10 
  9.50 
  6.20 
  6.60 

 
 

  7.00 
  4.10 
  4.30 
10.00 
  6.20 
  7.00 

 
 

5.00 
3.50 
3.50 
6.50 
5.50 
5.50 

 
 

  7.50 
  5.00 
  5.00 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

 

Notes: 
 
(i) 9-hole courses vary significantly in terms of distance.  The short course at PWGC 

has eight par 3 holes and one par 4. 
(ii) (1) = one round 
(iii) (2) = two rounds  
(iv) (*) 

= All day price 
 
 
 

All charges shown are inclusive of VAT. 


